SANDEE ¥

e WRITING FOR CHANGE - RESEARCH COMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP
DHULIKHEL MOUNTAIN RESORT, KATHMANDU, NEPAL (FEBRUARY 10 - 12, 2015)

PARTICIPANT LIST

1. Mohammad Masud Alam

Associate Professor

Department of Economics

Shahjalal University of Science and Technology,
Sylhet, Bangladesh

Email: masudnb@gmail.com

2. Wasantha Athukorala

Senior Lecturer

Department of Economics and Statistics
Faculty of Arts, University of Peradeniya
Sri Lanka

Email: wathukorala@yahoo.com

3. Bishal Bharadwaj

Section Officer

Population and Vital Registration Management
Section, Ministry of Federal Affairs and Local
Development, Singadarbar, Kathmandu, Nepal
Email: bhardwaj.bishal@gmail.com

4. Ruchi Badola
Professor

Wildlife Institute of India
Deheradun, India

Email: ruchi@wii.gov.in

5. Ninad Bondre

Senior Science Editor

IGBP Secretariat, Royal Swedish Academy of
Sciences

Lilla Frescativdgen 4A, Stockholm Sweden
Email: ninad.bondre@igbp.kva.se

6. Ramesh Bhushal

Special Correspondent
thethirdpole.net

Bakhundole

Lalitpur, Nepal

Email: toramesh25@gmail.com

7. Jamyang Choda

Lecturer

Sherubtse College

Royal University of Bhutan
Bhutan

Email: jamyang@sherubtse.edu.bt

8. Saudamini Das
Associate Professor
University of Delhi Enclave
Institute of Economic Growth
Delhi, India

Email: sdas 28@yahoo.co.in

9. Phurpa Dorji

Lecturer

Sherubste College

Bhutan

Email: pokchee@gmail.com

10. P. Indira Devi

Director

Centre of Excellence in Environmental Economics
Professor (Agrl.Economics)

College of Horticulture, Kerala Agricultural
University, Kerala, India

Email: induananth@gmail.com

11. Owen Gaffney

Director of Communications

IGBP Secretariat

Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences
Lilla Frescativagen 4A

Stockholm, Sweden

Email: owen.gaffney@igbp.kva.se

12. Nandu Giri

Dean of Student Affairs

Samtse College of Education
Royal University of Bhutan
Samtse, Bhutan

Email: girinandu25@yahoo.com

13. Kishor Goswami

Associate Professor

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur
Department of Humanities & Social Sciences
Kharagpur, India

Email: kishor 00@yahoo.com

14. Waseem Gulzar

Research Associate

Sustainable Development Policy Institute (SDPI)
Islamabad, Pakistan

Email: gulwaseem@gmail.com

15. A.K. Enamul Haque
Professor

Department of Economics
East West University
Mohakhali, Dhaka

Email: akehague@gmail.com



mailto:masudnb@gmail.com
mailto:wathukorala@yahoo.com
mailto:bhardwaj.bishal@gmail.com
mailto:ruchi@wii.gov.in
mailto:ninad.bondre@igbp.kva.se
mailto:toramesh25@gmail.com
mailto:jamyang@sherubtse.edu.bt
mailto:sdas_28@yahoo.co.in
mailto:pokchee@gmail.com
mailto:induananth@gmail.com
mailto:owen.gaffney@igbp.kva.se
mailto:girinandu25@yahoo.com
mailto:kishor_00@yahoo.com
mailto:gulwaseem@gmail.com
mailto:akehaque@gmail.com

SANDEE ¥

e WRITING FOR CHANGE - RESEARCH COMMUNICATIONS WORKSHOP
DHULIKHEL MOUNTAIN RESORT, KATHMANDU, NEPAL (FEBRUARY 10 - 12, 2015)

PARTICIPANT LIST

16. Malvika Joshi

SANDEE, ICIMOD

G.P.0 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal

Email: malvikaj@sandeeonline.org

17. Anuradha Kafle

SANDEE, ICIMOD

G.P.0 8975, E.P.C 1056

Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal

Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org

18. M. A. Monayem Miah

Senior Scientific Officer

Agricultural Economics Division, (BARI)
Joydebpur, Gazipur, Bangladesh

Email: monayem09@yahoo.com

19. Heman D. Lohano
SANDEE, ICIMOD

G.P.0O 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Nepal

Email: hemanl@sandeeonline.org

20. Tehmina Mangan

Assistant Professor

Department of Agricultural Economics

Sindh Agriculture University, Tandojam, Pakistan
Email: t.economist@hotmail.com

21. Prajna Paramita Mishra

Assistant Professor

School of Social Sciences, University of
Hyderabad, Gachibowli Post, Hyderabad, India
E mail: prajnap@rediffmail.com

22. Hippu SK Nathan

National Institute of Advanced Studies
A2, NIAS, 11Sc Campus, Bangalore
Bangalore, India

Email: hsknathan@nias.iisc.ernet.in

23. Mani Nepal

SANDEE, ICIMOD

G.P.0O 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal
Email: manin@sandeeonline.org

24. Neesha Pradhan

SANDEE

G.P.0 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal

Email: neeshap@sandeeonline.org

25. Rajesh Rai

Environmental Economist
SANDEE, G.P.O 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal

Email: rajeshr@sandeeonline.org

26. Sangay Rinzin

Dean, Research and Industrial Linkage
Gaeddu College of Business Studies

Royal University of Bhutan, Gaeddu, Bhutan
Email: sangayrinzin@gmail.com

27. Mohammad Saleem Sheikh
Environmental and Science Journalist

AlertNet Climate, Thomson Reuters Foundation
International (UK), Islamabad, Pakistan

Email: saleemzeal@gmail.com

28. Priya Shyamsundar
SANDEE, ICIMOD

G.P.0 8975, E.P.C 1056
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal
Email: privas@sandeeonline.org

29. Mohammad Belal Uddin

Department of Forestry and Environmental
Science, Shahjalal University of Science and
Technology, Sylhet, Bangladesh

Email: belal405@yahoo.com

30. Shamen P Vidanage

IUCN, International Union for Conservation of
Nature, Sri Lanka Country Office

53, Horton Place, Colombo 07, Sri Lanka
Email: shamen.vidanage@iucn.org

31. Bishnu Pd. Sharma

Economics Department

Patan Multiple Campus, Tribhuwan University
Kirtipur, Nepal

Email: bishnus@sandeeonline.org



mailto:malvikaj@sandeeonline.org
mailto:anuradhak@sandeeonline.org
mailto:hemanl@sandeeonline.org
mailto:t.economist@hotmail.com
mailto:prajnap@rediffmail.com
mailto:hsknathan@nias.iisc.ernet.in
mailto:neeshap@sandeeonline.org
mailto:rajeshr@sandeeonline.org
mailto:sangayrinzin@gmail.com
mailto:saleemzeal@gmail.com
mailto:priyas@sandeeonline.org
mailto:belal405@yahoo.com
mailto:shamen.vidanage@iucn.org
mailto:bishnus@sandeeonline.org

